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Simbologia

[ ] Secciones B
[ Area de Servicio Radio FM
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Coahuila

XHSA-FM

Coahuila

386

383

99.22%

218

790,513

503,590

28.76%

Coahuila

XHSA-FM

Nuevo Ledn

386

0.78%

0

0

0.00%




Coahuila XHSA-FM oahuila
FM

Coahuila XHSA- uevo Ledn

XHSA-FM 784,671 500,395 203,490 170,712 196,458

XHSA-FM 5,842 3,195 1,367 1,062 1,225




